
TIME ATTACK
TRACK DAY Track Day - RACING
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:37 Total Green Flag Time: 17:28 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:08

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    9 Name: MERLINI Olivia
Car: Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 10 Team: EXTREME
Class: RACING SERIES

17:00:43.145  2:01.661   42.616230,3   37.625   41.420  1
17:05:56.176  5:13.031   40.144249,4   39.061 3:53.826  2
17:08:21.335  2:25.159 ........132,4   43.616 1:41.543  3
17:10:15.735  1:54.400   38.808268,0   34.604   40.988  4
17:12:07.535  1:51.800   38.083270,7   34.432   39.285  5
17:14:18.656  2:11.121   43.881241,6   43.360   43.880  6
17:16:13.483  1:54.827   38.488270,7   35.046   41.293  7

Num:   46 Name: ZELI Serse
Car: Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 10 Team: EXTREME
Class: RACING SERIES

17:00:51.678  2:06.577   44.571247,7   39.613   42.393  1
17:06:05.073  5:13.395   44.008256,5   46.839 3:42.548  2
17:08:24.166  2:19.093 ........130,3   39.968 1:39.125  3
17:10:26.342  2:02.176   41.504247,7   39.304   41.368  4
17:12:23.487  1:57.145   40.188264,1   36.583   40.374  5
17:14:19.509  1:56.022   39.536266,0   36.611   39.875  6
17:16:18.035  1:58.526   40.193264,1   36.950   41.383  7

Num:   42 Name: GARBELOTTO Marco
Car: 991 cup 3,8 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

17:00:05.648  2:53.045 ........ 75,4   48.576   48.970  1
17:08:18.998  8:13.350   42.636246,6   37.864 6:52.850  2
17:10:34.132  2:15.134 ........ 96,7   38.164 1:36.970  3
17:12:34.717  2:00.585   40.381251,2   37.591   42.613  4
17:14:34.005  1:59.288   40.464251,2   37.526   41.298  5
17:16:36.180  2:02.175   41.725252,9   37.943   42.507  6

Num:   66 Name: MASUTTI (M) Lucio
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

17:00:17.005  2:33.762 ........126,0   47.201   46.554  1
17:06:18.373  6:01.368   45.863184,0   40.371 4:35.134  2
17:08:34.096  2:15.723 ........150,4   39.551 1:36.172  3
17:10:38.277  2:04.181   42.136257,8   39.198   42.847  4
17:12:39.569  2:01.292   41.127259,6   38.044   42.121  5
17:14:39.389  1:59.820   40.810260,9   37.676   41.334  6
17:16:39.477  2:00.088   40.338260,9   37.920   41.830  7

Num:  110 Name: CERIOLI Roberto
Car: Lamborghini Huracan ST Team: GTSUPERCUP
Class: GT SERIES

16:58:49.501  2:33.419 ........129,0   45.228   48.197  1
17:00:56.852  2:07.351   43.562264,7   40.034   43.755  2
17:08:00.595  3:37.162 ........141,5   39.998   43.128  3
17:10:02.570  2:01.975   41.249264,7   38.493   42.233  4
17:12:03.133  2:00.563   40.879266,7   37.905   41.779  5

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:14:11.223  2:08.090   41.323267,3   43.219   43.548  6
17:16:16.377  2:05.154   41.102266,7   38.200   45.852  7

Num:   10 Name: DE AMBROGGI (M) Alberto
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

17:00:29.196  2:50.899 ........142,5   53.538   54.187  1
17:06:21.277  5:52.081   53.054185,2   51.959 4:07.068  2
17:08:48.047  2:26.770 ........165,4   42.964 1:43.806  3
17:10:57.181  2:09.134   46.031233,8   40.055   43.048  4
17:13:02.219  2:05.038   43.418250,6   39.162   42.458  5
17:15:03.932  2:01.713   42.039254,7   37.986   41.688  6
17:17:04.921  2:00.989   41.639256,5   37.756   41.594  7

Num:   58 Name: WAGNER Riccardo
Car: Porsche Cayman 718 gt4 Team: GTS
Class: GT SERIES

16:58:53.310  2:20.154 ........145,2   41.633   44.593  1
17:01:01.835  2:08.525   43.930250,0   40.411   44.184  2
17:06:00.178  4:58.343   48.323161,4 ........ 4:10.020  3
17:08:23.336  2:23.158 ........156,7   43.392 1:39.766  4
17:10:27.001  2:03.665   41.910251,7   38.957   42.798  5
17:12:30.229  2:03.228   41.823254,1   38.257   43.148  6
17:14:33.236  2:03.007   42.166248,8   38.214   42.627  7

Num:   44 Name: VENTURINI Vladimiro
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

16:59:43.224  2:58.768 ........106,8   55.027   53.116  1
17:05:53.579  6:10.355   49.217219,1   44.107 4:37.031  2
17:08:28.764  2:35.185 ........147,7   45.253 1:49.932  3
17:10:42.850  2:14.086   45.893244,3   43.373   44.820  4
17:12:53.024  2:10.174   43.232250,0   40.091   46.851  5
17:14:59.438  2:06.414   43.354248,8   39.633   43.427  6
17:17:03.361  2:03.923   42.159252,9   38.554   43.210  7

Num:  164 Name: STEFAN Francesco
Car: Mercedes AMG GT4 Team: GTS
Class: GT SERIES

17:01:10.649  2:19.229   47.790236,3   43.892   47.547  1
17:08:07.371  3:17.924 ........154,3   41.433   46.172  2
17:10:18.976  2:11.605   43.556237,9   41.294   46.755  3
17:12:36.019  2:17.043   43.173238,4   41.167   52.703  4
17:14:47.960  2:11.941   43.093240,5   43.072   45.776  5
17:17:00.420  2:12.460   43.059239,5   41.987   47.414  6



TIME ATTACK
TRACK DAY Track Day - RACING
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:37 Total Green Flag Time: 17:28 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:08

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   57 Name: SCIRÈ Mattia
Car: Honda Civic 1600 turbo Team: PRO 3000
Class: RACING SERIES

17:06:28.827  5:54.600 ........125,4   56.935 4:57.665  1
17:09:00.858  2:32.031 ........131,2   46.597 1:45.434  2
17:11:12.873  2:12.015   44.927233,8   42.354   44.734  3
17:13:32.283  2:19.410   51.234236,3   43.108   45.068  4

Num:  115 Name: STADLER Beat
Car: VW Golf GTI Team: PRO 4000
Class: RACING SERIES

16:59:09.065  3:04.105 ........101,8   53.627   57.039  1


